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PRE-RETIREMENT SEMINAR
Feb. 22,8:30 a.m. -4 p.m.
SOLDIER SUPPORT CENTER

The pre-retirement seminar is open to Soldiers who are within
18 months of retirement and their spouses.

0830-0900

0900-0920

0920-0940

0940-1040

1040-1050

1050-1130

1130-1230

1230-1250

1250-1310

1310-1330

1330-1350

1350-1410

1410-1430

1430-1440

1440-1540

1540-1600

RETIREMENT SERVICES

ID CARD

AMERICAN LEGION

EDUCATION SPECIALIST

BREAK/JOB FAIR EXHIBITS

TRICARE/DELTA DENTAL

LUNCH BREAK

AMVETS

JAG

TRANSPORTATION

ACAP

ARMY COMMUNITY SERVICES

FINANCE

BREAK/JOB FAIR EXHIBITS

BDD/VETERANS AFFAIRS

VETERANS OUTREACH CENTER

MS. ALEXENIA BAKER

MS. TEMECA TOPPIN

MR. FRANK CARR

MR. JAMES CHAMBLISS

MS. VICKIE WINDHAM
MS. MICHELLE BANKS-GAINER

MR. ARTHUR BELL

MR. KEVIN FRITZ

MS. KELLY TANNER

MR. LAWRENCE BREWTON

MS. CHRISTINE MURPHY

MS. DOROTHY PHILLIPS

MR. JUAN RODRIGUEZ/MR. TONY SAUCEDO

MS. ANGELA HALL

POINT OF CONTACT IS RETIREMENT SERVICES AT (804) 734-6973/6555



